

AP/163/2022

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
VERSUS
NATRAJ PROTEINS LIMITED

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA
DATE : 26TH AUGUST 2022

APPEARANCE:

Mr. Bhaskar Roy, Advocate
Mr. Thaneshware Kumai, Advocate
... for applicant.

Mr. Nilankan Banerjee, Advocate
Mr. Rajib Ghosh, Advocate
. . . for respondent.

The Court:- At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent, the case is adjourned.

List on 9th September, 2022.

(PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA, C.J.)