

ORDER

OD-42

AP/163/2022

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
(COMMERCIAL MATTER)

PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
VERSUS
NATRAJ PROTEINS LIMITED

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA
DATE : 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

The Court:- None present for the parties. Adjourned.

List on 4th November, 2022.

(PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA, C.J.)