

ODC 34

ORDER SHEET
AP/163/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
VS
NATRAJ PROTEINS LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF

Date: 20th March, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. Bhaskar Roy, Adv.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the respondent. Petitioner is directed to once again intimate the advocates who were appearing on behalf of the respondent on the last occasion.

Let this matter appear one week hence.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

sp/