

OCD 22

ORDER SHEET
AP/163/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
VS
NATRAJ PROTEINS LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF

Date: 24th April, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. Aritra Basu, Adv.
Mr. Rajib Ghosh, Adv.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the petitioner in Court today.

The matter is adjourned for a period of two weeks.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

sp/