

OCD-22

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

AP/163/2022

PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
VS
NATRAJ PROTEINS LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 20th July, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. Aritra Basu, Adv.
Mr. Rajib Ghosh, Adv.
...for the respondent

The Court:- List this matter on 27th July, 2023 as prayed for.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

T.O.
A.R. (C.R.)