

ODC-20

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
[commercial division]

AP-COM/258/2024
[Old case no. AP/163/2022]

PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
VS
NATRAJ PROTEINS LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 3rd May, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. A. Basu, Adv.
Mr. R. Ghosh, Adv.

The Court: Heard the parties. Let this matter appear for further hearing on
13 May, 2024.

In the meantime, as requested the parties are permitted to file their
Written Notes of Submissions.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.