

oc-13

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP-COM/258/2024
[Old case no. AP/163/2022]
PHOENIX OVERSEAS LIMITED
VS
NATRAJ PROTEINS LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR
Date: 3rd February, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Bhaskar Roy, Adv.
Ms. Debangana Dey, Adv. ...for petitioner.

Mr. Aritra Basu, Adv. ...for respondent.

The Court: Let the matter appear in the monthly list of March,
2026.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

pkd.